



WEB COPY



T.O.S.No.2 of 2013
and C.S.No.740 of 2011
and C.S.Nos.503 & 504 of 2017

V.BHAVANI SUBBAROYAN, J.

Registry is directed to list the matter before the learned Additional Master - III on 11.04.2022.

2.The parties are directed to appear before the learned Additional Master – III 11.04.2022 onwards without fail.

3.The parties are also directed not to take unnecessary adjournments, to cooperate with trial to finish the matter on or before 30.09.2022.

31.03.2022

pam