



WEB COPY



TOS.No.2 of 2013 &
C.S.Nos.740 of 2011 &
C.S.Nos.503 & 504 of 2017

C.V.KARTHIKEYAN, J.

Cross examination to continue on 28.07.2025 between 4 p.m. and 5 p.m. and again on 29.07.2025 between 4 p.m. and 5 p.m. If the cross examination extends, it could be completed on 28.07.2025 with an extension of time subject to the convenience of the learned counsels.

2. List the matter on 04.08.2025.

21.07.2025

gsk