



WEB COPY



TOS.No.2 of 2013 &
C.S.Nos.740 of 2011 & 506 & 504 of 2017

DR. A.D. MARIA CLETE, J

The learned counsel for the plaintiff submitted that he has filed an application for appointment of an Advocate Commissioner.

2. It appears that the application is pending before the Registry.

3. List the matter on 17.07.2026 along with the application filed for appointment of Advocate Commissioner.

22.04.2026

vrc